
Bertie County Fall Soccer League 2017 
7-9 Soccer 
 
Thursday, September 21 
6:00 pm Lazers vs Edenton Sweden @ Purser 
 
Friday, September 22 
6:00 pm Edenton Brazil vs Bandits @ BCRC 
 
Friday, September 29 
7:00 pm Lazers vs Edenton Argentina @ BCRC 
 
Saturday, September 30 
10:00 am Lazers vs. Gates Red Barons @ BCRC 
11:00 am Bandits vs. Gates Bone Haters @ BCRC 
 
Tuesday, October 3 
6:00 pm Bandits vs. Edenton Argentina @ Purser 
7:00 pm Lazers vs Edenton China @ Purser 
 
Tuesday, October 10 
6:00 pm Bandits vs Edenton France @ BCRC 
7:00 pm Lazers vs Edenton Brazil @ Purser 
 
Friday, October 13 
6:00 pm Lazers vs Edenton Sweden @ BCRC 
 
Monday, October 16 
6:30 pm Bandits vs Lazers @ BCRC 
 
Friday, October 20 
6:30 pm Lazers vs Bandits @ BCRC 
 
Saturday, Oct 21 
11:00 am Lazers vs. Gates Bone Haters @ Gates 
12:00 pm Bandits vs. Gates Red Barons @ Gates 
 
Thursday, October 26 
6:00 pm Lazers vs Edenton France @ Purser 
7:00 pm Bandits vs Edenton China @ Purser 
 
Friday, October 27 
6:00 pm Bandits vs Edenton Brazil @ BCRC 
 
Thursday, November 2 
7:00 pm Bandits vs Sweden @ Purser 
 
Friday, November 3 
6:00 pm  Lazers vs Edenton China @ BCRC 
7:00 pm Bandits vs Edenton Argentina @ BCRC 
 
  
 
 BCRC is Bertie County Recreation Complex 
 Purser is Edenton (located beside Food Lion in Edenton) (528B Coke Ave, Edenton, NC 27932) 
 Gates is Gates County Community Center (130 US-158, Gatesville, NC 27938) 

• Trophies will be passed out on Friday, November 3!  
• Shin guards must be worn inside socks 
• Only soccer cleats can be worn.  NO BASEBALL CLEATS!!! 
• Spring soccer registration is in January! 
• No jewelry shall be worn during the game. Please no beads, pins or barrettes in hair. 
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